
Day
08:30 AM-

09:20 AM

09:25 AM-

10:15 AM

10:20 AM-

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

-12:00 PM

12:05 PM-

12:55 PM

01:00 PM-

01:50 PM

01:50 PM-

02:40 PM

02:45 PM-

03:35 PM

03:40 PM-

04:30 PM

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

BS-IR-1

Sociology

Dr Faiz Rasool                                                                                                             

HU-1401

GF-051-B

Introduction to International 

Relations

Dr Ahmed Raza                                                                                                         

IR-1303                                                                                                                        

GF-051-A

Functional English

Ms. Sarwat Anjum                                                                                                              

HU-1045

GF-051-B

Islamic Studies

Ms.Mifrakh                                                                                                                           

HU-1204

GF-028

Introduction to Political Science

Mr. Talha Ibrahim                                                                                                

IR-1302                                                                                                                         

GF-043A



Day
08:30 AM-

09:20 AM

09:25 AM-

10:15 AM

10:20 AM-

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

-12:00 PM

12:05 PM-

12:55 PM

01:00 PM-

01:50 PM

01:50 PM-

02:40 PM

02:45 PM-

03:35 PM

03:40 PM-

04:30 PM

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

BS-IR-2

Basic Mathematics

Dr. Mirza Danish Beg                                                                     

BS-1304                                                                                                         

GF-051-A

Approaches & Theories of International 

Relations

Dr Sundus Basharat

IR-1306                                                                                                

GF-051-A

International Relations: 1648 - 1945

Ms.Bushra Aman

IR-2306                                                                                                

GF-043A

Computer Skills for Social Sciences 

Research

Dr Faiz Rasool

HU-1404                                                                                            

Computing Lab (GF-035)

Introduction to Political Science

Mr. Talha Ibrahim                                                                                                

IR-1302                                                                                                                         

GF-043A

Pakistan Studies 

(HU-2101)

Ms.Sumbal Baig

SF-213



Day
08:30 AM-

09:20 AM

09:25 AM-

10:15 AM

10:20 AM-

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

-12:00 PM

12:05 PM-

12:55 PM

01:00 PM-

01:50 PM

01:50 PM-

02:40 PM

02:45 PM-

03:35 PM

03:40 PM-

04:30 PM

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Industrial Revolution                                                                                                    

Ms. Fizza Bhutto                                                                                                        

HU-2004                                                                                                                                  

SF-206                                                                                                                    

BS-IR-3

Introduction to International Law

Mr Hidayatullah

IR-2102                                                                                                                                              

SF-228

Academic Writing

Ms. Fatima Kiran                                                                                                               

FF-130

Introduction to Statistics

Mr. Muhammad Faisal                                                                                         

BS-1404                                                                                                                          

GP Lab

Geopolitical Structure of the 

World

Dr Ali Ehsan

IR-2203                                                                                                                        

GF-051-B



Day
08:30 AM-

09:20 AM

09:25 AM-

10:15 AM

10:20 AM-

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

-12:00 PM

12:05 PM-

12:55 PM

01:00 PM-

01:50 PM

01:50 PM-

02:40 PM

02:45 PM-

03:35 PM

03:40 PM-

04:30 PM

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Mass Communication                                                                                 

Mr. Ali Asghar                                                                                                             

HU-3004                                                                                                              

SF-228

BS-IR-4

 Entrepreneurship

Mr. Saqib Ghias

HU-2003                                                                                                     

SF-228

Foreign Language (French)

Ms. Summayah Faraz

HU-2405                                                                                                             

GF-028

Academic Writing

Ms. Fatima Kiran

HU-2010                                                                                                                                           

FF-130

Politics of Disputed Borders

Dr Ahmed Raza

IR-3209                                                                                                         

SF-206

Geopolitical Structure of the 

World

Dr Ali Ehsan

IR-2203                                                                                                                        

GF-051-B



Day
08:30 AM-

09:20 AM

09:25 AM-

10:15 AM

10:20 AM-

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

-12:00 PM

12:05 PM-

12:55 PM

01:00 PM-

01:50 PM

01:50 PM-

02:40 PM

02:45 PM-

03:35 PM

03:40 PM-

04:30 PM

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

        Politics of International 

Economy

Dr Samreen Bari

IR-3312                                                                                                

(FF-130)

BS-IR-5

Introduction To International 

Security

Dr Ahmed Raza

IR-3205                                                                                                 

(GF-051-A)

Regional and International 

Organizations

Dr Ahmed Raza

IR-3311                                                                                                                           

(GF-051-B)

Foreign Policy of Pakistan                                                                                                     

Sir Abdul Hadi Siddiqui

IR-3310                                                                                                                                                   

(GF-043A)                                                                                       

Strategic Studies

Dr Sundus Basharat

IR-3204                                                                                                  

(FF-141)                                                                                                         

Conflict Management & 

Resolution

Dr Sundus Basharat

IR-3210                                                                                                                                          

(FF-130)



Day
08:30 AM-

09:20 AM

09:25 AM-

10:15 AM

10:20 AM-

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

-12:00 PM

12:05 PM-

12:55 PM

01:00 PM-

01:50 PM

01:50 PM-

02:40 PM

02:45 PM-

03:35 PM

03:40 PM-

04:30 PM

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Conflict Management & 

Resolution

Dr Sundus Basharat

IR-3210                                                                                                                                          

(FF-130)

Media Politics and Policy Making

Ms. Fatima Kiran

IR-3312                                                                                                                                     

(GF-043A)

BS-IR-6

International Politics of Human 

Rights

Mr. Shaheen Idrees

IR-3315                                                                                                                           

(GF-051-B)

Nuclear Studies

Mr.Talha Ibrahim

IR-3207                                                                                                                                      

(GF-051-B)

Regional and International 

Organizations

Dr Ahmed Raza

IR-3311                                                                                                                           

(GF-051-B)

Diplomacy: Theory & Practice

Dr Samreen Bari

IR-3309                                                                                                                        

(FF-130)



Day
08:30 AM-

09:20 AM

09:25 AM-

10:15 AM

10:20 AM-

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

-12:00 PM

12:05 PM-

12:55 PM

01:00 PM-

01:50 PM

01:50 PM-

02:40 PM

02:45 PM-

03:35 PM

03:40 PM-

04:30 PM

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Comparative Foreign Policy of China 

Russia & USA

IR-4312                                                                                                                               

Dr Ali Ehsan

SF-228

BS-IR-7

Elective I - (Foreign Language)

TBA

HU-2405                                                                                                                      

Ms.Summayah Faraz

International Politics of South 

Asia

Dr Samreen Bari

IR-4311                                     

GF-051-B

International Politics of 

Enviorment

Ms. Wajeeha Najam

IR-4312                                                                                                                              

SF-213

Disarmament, Arms Control and 

Nuclear 

Proliferation (Arms Control 

Armaments Disarmament & 

Nuclear Nonproliferation)

Dr Ahmed Raza                                                                                                                  

IR-4313                                                                                                                                         

GF-043A

Peace Studies

Dr Sundus Basharat

IR-4217                                                                                                            

SF-228



Day
08:30 AM-

09:20 AM

09:25 AM-

10:15 AM

10:20 AM-

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

-12:00 PM

12:05 PM-

12:55 PM

01:00 PM-

01:50 PM

01:50 PM-

02:40 PM

02:45 PM-

03:35 PM

03:40 PM-

04:30 PM

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

BS-IR-8

Elective II - International Politics 

of South Asia

Dr Samreen Bari

IR-4311                                     

GF-051-B

Elective III - (Communication and 

Design)

Mr. Qazi Hassan

GP Lab

Arms Control Armaments 

Disarmament & Nuclear 

Nonproliferation

Dr Ahmed Raza

IR-4211                                                                                                               

GF-043A

Peace Studies

Dr Sundus Basharat

IR-4217                                                                                                            

SF-228

Research Thesis

Dr Sundus Basharat

IR-4404


